
Product End-of-Sale Notice

End-of-Sale Notice for TSW-X60 Accessories

Milestones and Dates

Date

11/2/2020

12/31/2020

12/31/2023

Impacted Products

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6510902 TS-5-MSMK-B

6510901 TS-5-MSMK-W

6510904 TS-7-MSMK-B 6511117
TSW-770-MSMK-B-

S
11/2/2020

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to 

either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography 

or photography. ©2024 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

End of Sale Notice Date

Expected End of Sales Date

End of Maintenance Date

Milestone Definition

The date the document that announces the end-of-sale of a product is distributed to 

dealers and customers.

The anticipated last date to order the product from Crestron. The actual date may be 

earlier or later based upon demand. The product is no longer for sale after this date.

After this date Crestron will not issue any firmware or software updates, security/bug 

patches or OS compatibility fixes.

Description

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description

Multisurface Mount Kit for TSW-

560, TSW-560P, and TSW-560-

NC, Black

Multisurface Mount Kit for TSW-

560, TSW-560P, and TSW-560-

NC, White

Multisurface Mount Kit for TSW-

760, TSW-760-NC, and TSS-7, 

Flat, Black

MULTI SURFACE MNT 

KIT,BLK:TSW-770-B-S

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6510903 TS-7-MSMK-W 6511118
TSW-770-MSMK-

W-S
11/2/2020

6510906 TS-10-MSMK-B 6511119
TSW-1070-MSMK-

B-S
11/2/2020

6510905 TS-10-MSMK-W 6511120
TSW-1070-MSMK-

W-S
11/2/2020

6508221
TSW-760/1060-

MSMK-B-S

6508222
TSW-760/1060-

MSMK-W-S

6511001 TS-7/10-MUMK-B 6511260
TS-770/1070-

MUMK-B
11/2/2020

6511000 TS-7/10-MUMK-W 6511259
TS-770/1070-

MUMK-W
11/2/2020

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to 

either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography 

or photography. ©2024 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Mullion Mount Kit for TSS-7, 

TSS-10, TSW-760, and TSW-

1060 Series, White

MULLION MOUNT 

KIT,SIDE/FRONT,W:TS

W-770/1070-W

Multisurface Mount Kit for TSS-

7, TSS-10, TSW-760, and TSW-

1060 Series, Angled, Black 

Smooth

Multisurface Mount Kit for TSS-

7, TSS-10, TSW-760, and TSW-

1060 Series, Angled, White 

Smooth

Mullion Mount Kit for TSS-7, 

TSS-10, TSW-760, and TSW-

1060 Series, Black

MULLION MOUNT 

KIT,SIDE/FRONT,B:TS

W-770/1070-B

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Multisurface Mount Kit for TSW-

1060, TSW-1060-NC, and TSS-

10, Flat, White

MULTI SURFACE MNT 

KIT,WHT:TSW-1070-W-

S

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Multisurface Mount Kit for TSW-

760, TSW-760-NC, and TSS-7, 

Flat, White

MULTI SURFACE MNT 

KIT,WHT:TSW-770-W-S

Multisurface Mount Kit for TSW-

1060, TSW-1060-NC, and TSS-

10, Flat, Black

MULTI SURFACE MNT 

KIT,BLK:TSW-1070-B-S



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6509483 TSW-560-FMKT

6509484 TSW-560-FMKT-BBI

6509486 TSW-760-FMKT

6509487 TSW-760-FMKT-BBI

6509479 TSW-1060-FMKT

6509480 TSW-1060-FMKT-BBI

6507725 TSW-560-TTK-B-S

6507726 TSW-560-TTK-W-S

6507727 TSW-760-TTK-B-S

6507728 TSW-760-TTK-W-S

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to 

either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography 

or photography. ©2024 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Flush Mount Kit for TSW-760 

and TSS-7 Series

Back Box for TSW-750/752/760 

Flush Mount Kit

Flush Mount Kit for TSW-1060 

and TSS-10 Series

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Flush Mount Kit for TSW-560 

Series

Back Box for TSW-550/552 

Flush Mount Kit

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Tabletop Kit for TSW-760 and 

TSS-7, White Smooth

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Tabletop Kit for TSW-760 and 

TSS-7, Black Smooth

Back Box for TSW-

1050/1052/1060 Flush Mount Kit

Tabletop Kit for TSW-560, Black 

Smooth

Tabletop Kit for TSW-560, White 

Smooth

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6507729 TSW-1060-TTK-B-S

6507730 TSW-1060-TTK-W-S

6508094
TSW-560/760/1060-

SMK
6511519 TS-770/1070-SMK 11/2/2020

6508335 TSW-560/760-RMK-1 6511134
TSW-570/770-RMK-

1
11/2/2020

6508331
TSW-760/1060-RMB-

1
6511130

TSW-770/1070-

RMB-1
11/2/2020

6508332
TSW-760/1060-RMB-

2
6511131

TSW-770/1070-

RMB-2
11/2/2020

6508336 TSW-1060-RMK-2 6511135 TSW-1070-RMK-2 11/2/2020

6508333 TSW-1060-RMB-3 6511132 TSW-1070-RMB-3 11/2/2020

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to 

either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography 

or photography. ©2024 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Retrofit Mounting Bracket – 

Converts TPS-6L to TSS-10 or 

TSW-1060

RETROFIT MNT 

BRKT:TPS-6L

Description Description

Swivel Mount Kit for TSW-x60-

TTK Series

SWIVEL MNT KIT:TS-

770/1070

Rack Mount Kit for TSW-560, 

TSW-760, and TSS-7

RACKMOUNT KIT:TSW-

570/770,3 UNITS HIGH

Retrofit Mounting Bracket – 

Converts APAD, CT/LC-1000, or 

TPS-2000L to TSS-7, TSS-10, 

TSW-760, or TSW-1060

RETROFIT MNT 

BRKT:APAD,CT/LC-

1000,TPS-2000L

Rack Mount Kit for TSS-10 and 

TSW-1060

RACKMOUNT KIT:TSW-

1070,5 UNITS HIGH

Retrofit Mounting Bracket – 

Converts TPS-4L to TSS-7, TSS-

10, TSW-760, or TSW-1060

RETROFIT MNT 

BRKT:TPS-4L

Tabletop Kit for TSS-10 and 

TSW-1060, Black Smooth

Tabletop Kit for TSS-10 and 

TSW-1060, White Smooth

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6508334 TSW-1060-RMB-4

6508267 TSW-UMB-560P-PMK 6511155
TSW-UMB-570P-

PMK
11/2/2020

6507948 TSW-UMB-60-PMK 6511128 TSW-UMB-70-PMK 11/2/2020

6508180 TSW-UMB-60-BBI 6511129 TSW-UMB-70-BBI 11/2/2020

6507947 TSW-UMB-60 6511127 TSW-UMB-70 11/2/2020

For More Information

For more information about Crestron product warranties and service agreements, 

go to: www.crestron.com/warranty

TS WALL,UNIV MNT 

BRKT,PRECONSTR:TS

W-570/770/1070

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to 

either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography 

or photography. ©2024 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Wall Mount Back Box for TSW-

UMB-60

TS WALL,UNIV MNT 

BBOX,CONCR,INTL:TS

W570/770/1070

Universal Mounting Bracket for 

TSS-7, TSS-10, and TSW-x60 

Series

TS WALL,UNIV MNT 

BRKT:TSW-

570/770/1070

Retrofit Mounting Bracket – 

Converts TPS-3100L to TSS-10 

or TSW-1060

Portrait-Oriented Pre-

Construction Mounting Kit for 

TSW-UMB-60

TS WALL,UNIV MNT 

BRKT,PRECONSTR:TS

W-570P

Preconstruction Mounting Kit for 

TSW-UMB-60

http://www.crestron.com/warranty


Product End-of-Sale Notice

For further assistance, please contact the Sales Support Service office in your region: 

Crestron US/Canada:

Email: techsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 888.273.7876

Crestron Europe:

Email: techsaleseurope@crestron.com

Telephone:+32.15509902

Crestron Australia and New Zealand:

Email: ANZtechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: +61 1800 555 040

Crestron North East Asia

Email: neatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 800-969-996

Crestron South East Asia

Email: SEAsalesupport@crestron.com

Telephone: +65 6846 0215

Crestron India

Email: indiatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 1800 3005 8822

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to 

either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography 

or photography. ©2024 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

mailto:techsales@crestron.com
mailto:techsaleseurope@crestron.com
mailto:ANZtechsales@crestron.com
mailto:neatechsales@crestron.com
mailto:SEAsalesupport@crestron.com
mailto:indiatechsales@crestron.com

